
6:00-7:30
 PM

Room Indigo BCFG Aqua BC Sapphire A&E Sapphire I&M Indigo 202 A Indigo 202 B

Session Refresher Courses PBLD Workshops Workshops Moderated ePoster A Moderated ePoster B
7:00 AM
7:15 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 - 
7:15 PM

Thursday, March 21, 2024

Welcome and Opening Addresses

MP-01a
Moderated ePosters 

MP-01b
Moderated ePosters 

WS-01
Hands-on Workshop

Blocks for 
Shoulder/Clavicle/Humeru

s

WS-02
Hands-on Workshop

Blocks for Head/Neck 
Surgery & Awake 

Intubation (Simulator 
Session) 

Registration and Breakfast in Foyer

Welcome Networking Reception and Exhibit Hall Grand Opening

MP-03a
Moderated ePosters

MP-03b
Moderated ePosters

RC-04
Refresher Course

Practice-Changing 
Research in Regional 
Anesthesia and Acute 

Pain Management

WS-07
Hands-on Workshop

Blocks for 
Elbow/Forearm/Hand

WS-08
Hands-on Workshop

Blocks for Hip Surgery 
and Trauma

WS-05
Hands-on Workshop 

Blocks for Abdominal 
Surgery

RC-03
Refresher Course

Mixology 101 -  Crafting 
Pharmacological Recipes 

in Regional Anesthesia 
and Acute Pain (ASRA 

Pain Medicine-ESRA Joint 
Educational Session)

Pre-Registration in Foyer 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024

MP-04a
Moderated ePosters

MP-04b
Moderated ePosters

WS-06
Hands-on Workshop  

Neuraxial and 
Paraneuraxial Blocks

Break and Refreshments in Foyer

MP-02a
Moderated ePosters

MP-02b
Moderated ePosters

Break and Refreshments in Foyer

Exhibit Hall Open-Lunch On Own
12:30-1:30pm PBLD Luncheon

RC-02
Refresher Course 

Optimizing Pain and 
Recovery - A Patient and 

Systems-Centered 
Approach

WS-03
 Hands-on Workshop  

US-Guided 
Cryoneurolysis and 

Peripheral Nerve 
Stimulation

WS-04
 Hands-on Workshop  

Focused POCUS for 
Regional 

Anesthesiologists 

RC-01
Refresher Course

The Science of Pain and 
Analgesia

TICKET TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKETTICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKETTICKET TICKETTICKETTICKET



Indigo BCFG Indigo DH Aqua BC Sapphire A&E Sapphire I&M Indigo 202 A Indigo 202 B

Session Parallel Sessions Parallel Sessions Interactive Sessions Workshops Workshops Moderated ePosters A Moderated ePosters B

6:30 AM

7:00 AM
7:15 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM  

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 - 
7:00 PM

MP-06b
Moderated ePosters 

MP-06a
Moderated ePosters 

WS-12
Hands-on Workshop

POCUS - Basic Cardiac 
FATE Exam

WS-11
Hands-on Workshop

Neuraxial and 
Paraneuraxial Blocks

Registration and Breakfast in Foyer

WS-16
Hands-on Workshop

Blocks for 
Shoulder/Clavicle/ 

Humerus

Friday, March 22, 2024

PS-01a
Parallel Session

 
Education and Learning in 

Regional Anesthesia

WS-09
Hands-on Workshop

Blocks for Hip Surgery 
and Trauma

WS-10
Hands-on Workshop

Blocks for 
Knee/Ankle/Foot

MP-05a
Moderated ePosters

MP-05b
Moderated ePosters

PS-01b
Parallel Session

 
Finding Value in Regional 

Anesthesia and Acute 
Pain Medicine

IS-01 
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Clinical Dilemmas in 
Regional Anesthesia - 

Who Should/Should NOT 
Get a Block? 

Break in Exhibit Hall
Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters

Break in Exhibit Hall
Membership Meet and Greet (3:45-4:30pm)

Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters

PS-02a
Parallel Session

Anesthesia and Analgesia 
for Hip Fracture Surgery- 

Choosing Wisley

Non-CME Ancillary Event 
organized by: Heron 

Therapeutics
(lunch included)

PS-02b
Parallel Session                   

                                                
Regional Anesthesia in 

Ambulatory Surgical Care

IS-02
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Both Sides of the Drape: 
Joint Surgical Anesthesia 

Panel on RA&APM

ASRA Pain Medicine 
Morning Fun Run 

(Meet in Hotel Lobby)

Lunch on Own

Resident/Fellow Meet and Greet

Spec-01 Special Session:
AMA Presidential Update

PS-04b
Parallel Session 

Strategies and Tactics in 
the Complex Pain Patient

PS-03a
Parallel Session 

 Beyond Our Borders: 
Lessons in Pain 

Management from Outside 
the OR Environment 

IS-03
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Getting Slick & Staying 
Safe: How to Organize an 

Effective RA Service

WS-13
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop   

"Ask Me Anything" - 
Expert Tips & Tricks for 
Challenging Scenarios

WS-14
Hands-on Workshop  

Blocks for Spine Surgery 
and Acute Back Pain

MP-08b
Moderated ePosters 

MP-07a
Moderated ePosters

MP-07b
Moderated ePosters

PS-04a
Parallel Session 

Clinical Updates in 
Regional Anesthesia- 
What's New? What's 

Best?

PS-03b
Parallel Session 

                                                           
The Mind-Body 

Connection in Acute Pain 
Management

IS-04
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Navigating the Economic 
Landscape of Regional 
Anesthesia and Acute 

Pain Medicine

MP-08a
Moderated ePosters 

WS-15
Hands-on Workshop  

Blocks for Chest Wall: 
Breast/Thoracic/Cardiac

TICKET

TICKET TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKETTICKETTICKET TICKETTICKET

TICKET

TICKETTICKETTICKET

TICKET TICKETTICKETTICKETTCKETICKETTICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET TICKETTICKET TICKET

TICKET TICKETTICKETTICKETTCKETICKETTICKET



Indigo BCFG Indigo DH Sapphire A&E Sapphire I&M Indigo 202 A Indigo 202 B

Session Parallel Sessions Parallel Sessions Workshops Workshops Moderated ePosters A Moderated ePosters B

7:00 AM
7:15 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 - 
6:00 pm
6:00 -

9:00 PM

Session Adjournment and Free Time

Special Event
Annual Meeting Celebration

MP-12a
Moderated ePosters

MP-12b
Moderated ePosters

MP-10b
Moderated ePosters 

PS-08a
Parallel Session 

Optimizing for Longevity 
in Regional Anesthesia 

and Medicine 

PS-08b
Parallel Session 

Looking to the Future

MP-10a
Moderated ePosters 

PS-07a
Parallel Session 

"Hocus-POCUS" - 
Bringing the Magic of 

Point-of-Care Ultrasound 
to Life (A live Demo 

Session)

PS-07b
Parallel Session 

Perioperative Acute Pain 
Management- 

Opportunities and 
Challenges

MP-11a
Moderated ePosters

WS-21
Hands On Workshop

Managing Acute 
Complications in Regional 

Anesthesia: Clinical 
Simulation Training

Break and Refreshments in Foyer

PS-06b
Parallel Session 

Spinal Anesthesia: Best 
Practices

PS-06a
Parallel Session 

Regional Anesthesia and 
Trauma

Special Event
Excellence in ASRA Pain Medicine Awards Luncheon

WS-22
Hands-on Workshop 

Trauma Block Pack

MP-11b
Moderated ePosters

Saturday, March 23, 2024

PS-05a
Parallel Session 

Optimizing Patient Safety 
in Regional Anesthesia

PS-05b
Parallel Session 

 
Fascial Plane Blocks of 

the Torso

MP-09a
Moderated ePosters 

MP-09b
Moderated ePosters 

WS- 17 
Hands-on Workshop

Complementary Pain 
Management: 

Acupuncture / Medical 
Hypnosis

WS- 18 
Hands-on Workshop

Fundamental Ultrasound-
Guided Peripheral Nerve 

Blocks and Skills

Break in Exhibit Hall
Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters

Break in Exhibit Hall
Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters

WS-19
Hands-on Workshop 

Blocks for Chest Wall: 
Breast/Thoracic/Cardiac

WS-20
Hands-on Workshop 

Specialized Blocks for 
Special Situations

Registration and Breakfast in Foyer

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET TICKETTICKETTICKET

TICKETTICKETTICKETTICKETTICKETTICKET

TICKETTICKETTICKETTICKET TICKETTICKET

TICKETTICKETTICKETTICKETTICKETTICKETTICKETTICKETTICKETTICKET

TICKETTICKET TICKETTICKETTICKETTICKETTICKETTICKETTICKETTICKET

TICKET

TICKETTICKET

TICKETTICKETTICKETTICKETTICKET TICKETTICKETTICKETTICKETTICKET


	Thur Table
	Fri Table
	Sat Table

