

49th Annual Regional Anesthesiology and Acute Pain Medicine Meeting
March 21-23, 2024 | San Diego, California | #ASRASPRING24



Wednesday, March 20, 2024

6:00-7:30 Pre-Registration in Foyer

		Thurse	day, Marc	ch 21, 20	24				
Room	Indigo BCFG	Aqua BC	Sapphire A&E	Sapphire I&M	Indigo 202 A	Indigo 202 B			
Session	Refresher Courses	PBLD	Workshops	Workshops	Moderated ePoster A	Moderated ePoster B			
7:00 AM			5						
7:15 AM 7:30 AM			Registration and i	Breakfast in Foyer					
7:45 AM									
8:00 AM	Welcome and Opening Addresses								
8:15 AM	RC-01		TICKET WS-01	TICKET WS-02	MP-01a	MP-01b			
8:30 AM	Refresher Course		Hands-on Workshop	Hands-on Workshop	Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters			
8:45 AM	The Science of Pain and		Blocks for	Blocks for Head/Neck					
9:00 AM	Analgesia		Shoulder/Clavicle/Humeru s	Surgery & Awake Intubation (Simulator					
9:15 AM				Session)					
9:30 AM									
9:45 AM			Break and Refres	shments in Foyer					
10:00 AM	PO 55		TICKET	TICKET	MD cc	MP 441			
10:15 AM	RC-02 Refresher Course		WS-03 Hands-on Workshop	WS-04 Hands-on Workshop	MP-02a Moderated ePosters	MP-02b Moderated ePosters			
10:30 AM	Nonconor Course		Hands-on Workshop	Hands-off Workshop	Moderated of obters	Woderated of Colors			
10:45 AM	Optimizing Pain and Recovery - A Patient and		US-Guided Cryoneurolysis and	Focused POCUS for Regional					
11:00 AM	Systems-Centered Approach		Peripheral Nerve Stimulation	Anesthesiologists					
11:15 AM	Арргоион		Stillulation						
11:30 AM									
11:45 AM									
12:00 PM	(TICKET	1						
12:15 PM 12:30 PM		TICKET							
12:45 PM	PRI D Luncheon								
1:00 PM					•				
1:15 PM									
1:30 PM	RC-03		TICKET	TICKET					
1:45 PM	Refresher Course		WS-05 Hands-on Workshop	WS-06 Hands-on Workshop	MP-03a Moderated ePosters	MP-03b Moderated ePosters			
2:00 PM	Mixology 101 - Crafting		Blocks for Abdominal	Neuraxial and					
2:15 PM	Pharmacological Recipes in Regional Anesthesia and Acute Pain (ASRA		Surgery	Paraneuraxial Blocks					
2:30 PM	Pain Medicine-ESRA Joint Educational Session)								
2:45 PM 3:00 PM	Educational Session)								
3:15 PM									
3:30 PM	Break and Refreshments in Foyer								
3:45 PM	RC-04		TICKET	TICKET	ND 21	ME			
4:00 PM	Refresher Course		WS-07 Hands-on Workshop	WS-08 Hands-on Workshop	MP-04a Moderated ePosters	MP-04b Moderated ePosters			
4:15 PM	Practice-Changing Research in Regional		Blocks for	Blocks for Hip Surgery					
4:30 PM	Anesthesia and Acute Pain Management		Elbow/Forearm/Hand	and Trauma					
4:45 PM									
5:00 PM									
5:15 - 7:15 PM	Welcome Networking Reception and Exhibit Hall Grand Opening								



49th Annual Regional Anesthesiology and Acute Pain Medicine Meeting March 21-23, 2024 | San Diego, California | #ASRASPRING24



			riday, M	arch 22,	2024		
	Indigo BCFG	Indigo DH	Aqua BC	Sapphire A&E	Sapphire I&M	Indigo 202 A	Indigo 202 B
Session	Parallel Sessions	Parallel Sessions	Interactive Sessions	Workshops	Workshops	Moderated ePosters A	Moderated ePosters
6:30 AM			ASRA Pain Medicine Morning Fun Run				
7:00 AM			(Meet in Hotel Lobby)				
':15 AM ':30 AM	-			Registration and	Breakfast in Foyer		
7:45 AM 3:00 AM	-			TICKET	TICKET		
3:15 AM	PS-01a Parallel Session	PS-01b Parallel Session	IS-01 Ask the Experts Interactive	WS-09 Hands-on Workshop	WS-10 Hands-on Workshop	MP-05a Moderated ePosters	MP-05b Moderated ePosters
3:30 AM	Education and Learning in	Finding Value in Regional	Session	·	Blocks for	moderated or determ	inidasialou di delen
3:45 AM	Regional Anesthesia	Anesthesia and Acute	Clinical Dilemmas in	Blocks for Hip Surgery and Trauma	Knee/Ankle/Foot		
0:00 AM	-	Pain Medicine	Regional Anesthesia - Who Should/Should NOT				
):15 AM	-		Get a Block?				
9:30 AM							
9:45 AM	-			Break in Exhibit Hall			
0:00 AM	-		Re	freshments, Exhibition, ePost	ters		
0:15 AM				TICKET	TICKET		
0:30 AM	PS-02a Parallel Session	PS-02b Parallel Session	IS-02 Ask the Experts Interactive	WS-11 Hands-on Workshop	WS-12 Hands-on Workshop	MP-06a Moderated ePosters	MP-06b Moderated ePosters
0:45 AM	Anesthesia and Analgesia	Regional Anesthesia in	Session	•	·		
1:00 AM	for Hip Fracture Surgery- Choosing Wisley	Ambulatory Surgical Care	Both Sides of the Drape: Joint Surgical Anesthesia	Neuraxial and Paraneuraxial Blocks	POCUS - Basic Cardiac FATE Exam		
1:15 AM	Choosing wisley		Panel on RA&APM	Paraneuraxiai biocks	PATE EXAMI		
1:30 AM	_						
1:45 AM							
2:00 PM	-						
2:15 PM	Non-CME Ancillary Event						
2:30 PM	organized by: Heron						
2:45 PM	Therapeutics (lunch included)			Lunch on Own			
1:00 PM							
1:15 PM	-						
1:30 PM							
1:45 PM	-			Spec-01 Special Session: AMA Presidential Update			
2:00 PM	-			AMA Presidential Opdate			
2:15 PM	PS-03a	PS-03b	IS-03	TICKET	TICKET	MD 07	145.07
2:30 PM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session	Ask the Experts Interactive	WS-13 Interactive Demonstration	WS-14 Hands-on Workshop	MP-07a Moderated ePosters	MP-07b Moderated ePosters
2:45 PM	Beyond Our Borders:	The Mind-Body	Session	Workshop	Blocks for Spine Surgery		
3:00 PM	Lessons in Pain Management from Outside	Connection in Acute Pain Management	Getting Slick & Staying Safe: How to Organize an	"Ask Me Anything" - Expert Tips & Tricks for	and Acute Back Pain		
3:15 PM	the OR Environment		Effective RA Service	Challenging Scenarios			
3:30 PM							
3:45 PM				Break in Exhibit Hall			
1:00 PM				rship Meet and Greet (3:45-			
			Re	freshments, Exhibition, ePost			
1:15 PM		PS-04b	IS-04	TICKET WS-15	WS-16	MP-08a	MP-08b
1:15 PM 1:30 PM	PS-04a	Parallel Session	Ask the Experts Interactive	Hands-on Workshop	Hands-on Workshop	Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters
	PS-04a Parallel Session	Farallel Session	Section		Disabs for		
1:30 PM	Parallel Session Clinical Updates in	Strategies and Tactics in	Session	Blocks for Chest Wall:	Blocks for		
1:30 PM 1:45 PM	Parallel Session Clinical Updates in Regional Anesthesia- What's New? What's		Navigating the Economic Landscape of Regional	Blocks for Chest Wall: Breast/Thoracic/Cardiac	Shoulder/Clavicle/ Humerus		
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 5:00 PM	Parallel Session Clinical Updates in Regional Anesthesia-	Strategies and Tactics in	Navigating the Economic		Shoulder/Clavicle/		
::30 PM ::45 PM ::00 PM	Parallel Session Clinical Updates in Regional Anesthesia- What's New? What's	Strategies and Tactics in	Navigating the Economic Landscape of Regional Anesthesia and Acute		Shoulder/Clavicle/		



49th Annual Regional Anesthesiology and Acute Pain Medicine Meeting March 21-23, 2024 | San Diego, California | #ASRASPRING24



		Saturo	lay, Marc	h 23, 202	24			
	Indigo BCFG	Indigo DH	Sapphire A&E	Sapphire I&M	Indigo 202 A	Indigo 202 B		
Session	Parallel Sessions	Parallel Sessions	Workshops	Workshops	Moderated ePosters A	Moderated ePosters B		
7:00 AM								
7:15 AM 7:30 AM			Registration and	Breakfast in Foyer				
7:45 AM			TIOUS TO	TICKET	TIONET			
8:00 AM	PS-05a	PS-05b	WS- 17	WS- 18	MP-09a	MP-09b		
8:15 AM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session	Hands-on Workshop	Hands-on Workshop	Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters		
8:30 AM 8:45 AM	Optimizing Patient Safety in Regional Anesthesia	Fascial Plane Blocks of the Torso	Complementary Pain Management:	Fundamental Ultrasound- Guided Peripheral Nerve				
9:00 AM			Acupuncture / Medical Hypnosis	Blocks and Skills				
9:15 AM			Пурновів					
9:30 AM								
9:45 AM	Break in Exhibit Hall				Break in E	xhibit Hall		
10:00 AM	Refreshments, Ex	chibition, ePosters			Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters			
10:15 AM			TICKET	TICKET	TICKET			
10:30 AM	PS-06a Parallel Session	PS-06b Parallel Session	WS-19 Hands-on Workshop	WS-20 Hands-on Workshop	MP-10a Moderated ePosters	MP-10b Moderated ePosters		
10:45 AM	Regional Anesthesia and	Spinal Anesthesia: Best	Blocks for Chest Wall:	Specialized Blocks for				
11:00 AM	Trauma	Practices	Breast/Thoracic/Cardiac	Special Situations				
11:15 AM								
11:30 AM								
11:45 AM								
12:00 PM			TIC	CKET				
12:15 PM 12:30 PM			Specia	l Event				
12:45 PM 1:00 PM			Excellence in ASRA Pain N	Medicine Awards Luncheon				
1:15 PM								
1:30 PM			TICKET	TICKET	TICKET			
1:45 PM	PS-07a	PS-07b	WS-21	WS-22	MP-11a	MP-11b		
2:00 PM 2:15 PM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session	Hands On Workshop	Hands-on Workshop	Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters		
2:15 PM 2:30 PM	"Hocus-POCUS" - Bringing the Magic of	Perioperative Acute Pain Management-	Managing Acute Complications in Regional	Trauma Block Pack				
2:45 PM	Point-of-Care Ultrasound to Life (A live Demo	Opportunities and Challenges	Anesthesia: Clinical Simulation Training					
3:00 PM	Session)							
3:15 PM			Broak and Defre	shments in Foyer				
3:30 PM			Dieak and Refre	Jiments III i Oyer				
3:45 PM	PS-08a Parallel Session	PS-08b Parallel Session			MP-12a Moderated ePosters	MP-12b Moderated ePosters		
4:00 PM	Optimizing for Longevity	Looking to the Future						
4:15 PM	in Regional Anesthesia	g						
4:30 PM	and wedlettle							
4:45 PM								
5:00 -		Session Adjournment and Free Time						
6:00 pm 6:00 -								
9:00 PM	Special Event Annual Meeting Celebration							
	TICKET							